Msoo Course des Paveés

CLM - Femmes F18-F20

25.11.2017
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Nom, prénom

RYTER JOANNA

MARTI SPORTS
GAUTHIER ROMANE

ANCO
GAILLARD AIXALA

GAILLARD2000
WALLE SYLESIA

N/A
GIBSON EMILIE

N/A
BISELX AUDREY

NEUCHAVENTURE
PASEKOVA NIKOLA

N/A
BAUDOIS LAETITIA

Localité

UVRIER

LE NOIRMONT

NEUCHATEL

NEUCHATEL

CORTAILLOD

CHENE-BOURG

NEUCHATEL

VUARRENS

LES AMIS DE LA COURSE

WENGER LENA

N/A
ORY LEA

N/A

HALDIMANN ROMANE

N/A
HORVATH CELINE

N/A
PIETRONIGRO FIONA

N/A
STUBI LAETITIA

N/A
REY MORGANE

N/A
PELLET OCEANE

N/A

JEANNET CLEMENTINE

N/A

CHARDONNE

COURTETELLE

LA

CHAUX-DU-MILIEU

BIEL (BE)

LE LANDERON

VAL-DE-RUZ

LA NEUVEVILLE

CERNIER

FONTAINEMELON

Canton

VS

Ju

NE

NE

NE

GE

NE

VD

VD

Ju

NE

BE

NE

NE

BE/JB

NE

Nati

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Sul

CZE

Sul

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

SuI

Sul

SuI

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

Année

1994

1998

1997

1996

1999

1989

1991

1988

1990

1995

1996

1995

1992

1988

1997

1991

1998

Tours

Temps
total

00:23:29

00:24:09

00:26:58

00:27:24

00:27:43

00:29:40

00:30:09

00:30:21

00:30:25

00:31:08

00:31:27

00:33:07

00:34:05

00:34:14

00:35:05

00:35:10

00:35:11

Ecart

00:00:40

00:03:29

00:03:55

00:04:14

00:06:11

00:06:40

00:06:52

00:06:56

00:07:39

00:07:58

00:09:38

00:10:36

00:10:45

00:11:36

00:11:41

00:11:42

Tour 1

05:32

05:35

06:24

06:33

06:35

06:58

07:22

07:31

07:21

07:45

07:38

08:07

08:12

08:02

08:27

08:07

08:05

Tour 2

05:54

06:04

06:49

06:55

06:58

07:27

07:35

07:34

07:31

07:40

08:05

08:20

08:47

08:35

08:47

08:53

08:50

Tour 3

06:01

06:13

06:57

07:03

07.07

07:28

07:38

07:38

07:43

07:42

08:01

08:21

08:35

09:01

09:01

09:00

09:07

Tour4 Tour5

06:00

06:13

06:45

06:50

07:00

07:45

07:31

07:36

07:47

07:58

07:41

08:17

08:28

08:33

08:48

09:07

09:06
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Msoo Course des Paveés

CLM - Femmes F18-F20

25.11.2017
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999
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434

363

395

423

365

424

Nom, prénom

MULLER NATHALIE

N/A

SCHNURRENBERGER

SOPHIE

N/A
RACCORDON IDA

N/A
DESJEUX AMANDINE

FC LNL
LEUBA CECILE

LEUBA CECILE
GACHET MARIE

N/A
ISLER CINDY

N/A

Localité

ST-BLAISE

NEUCHATEL

MOUTIER

LA NEUVEVILLE

LA

CHAUX-DE-FONDS

COLOMBIER NE

LA
CHAUX-DE-FONDS

Canton

NE

NE

BE

BE

NE

NE

NE

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Catégorie

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

CLM -
Femmes
F18-F20

Année

1990

1990

1988

1996

1997

1990

1990

Tours

Temps
total

00:35:18

00:35:38

00:37:08

00:20:34

00:26:31

DNS

DNS

Ecart

00:11:49

00:12:09

00:13:39

A 1 tour(s)

A 1 tour(s)

Tour 1

07:58

08:14

08:34

06:17

08:32

Tour 2

08:58

08:46

09:19

07.07

08:58

Tour 3

09:12

09:14

09:43

07:08

08:59

Tour4 Tour5

09:06

09:21

09:29
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